NSP 2.0

O o N o g M WN

AW W W W W W W W W WINNININIDNINNNNN = ==
O VW N O o A W N —~= O VW 0o N O g &~ WN —= O OV 0o N O o b~ W N = O

UT201920005424417
UT201920005569385
UT201920005590938
UT201920005773786
UT201920006256674
UT201920006340323
UT201920006360150
UT201920006362815
UT201920006404059
UT201920006538060
UT201920006609630
UT201920006612616
UT201920006662794
UT201920006667595
UT201920006687748
UT201920006687900
UT201920006697954
UT201920006699528
UT201920006702382
UT201920006704174
UT201920006706675
UT201920006714477
UT201920006728906
UT201920006732387
UT201920006744711
UT201920006777825
UT201920006794306
UT201920006805321
UT201920006811380
UT201920006871133
UT201920006875386
UT201920006934593
UT201920007223928
UT201920007225268
UT201920007235852
UT201920007288940
UT201920007359737
UT201920007362017
UT201920007465554
UT201920007467384

JAYVEER /ABBAL LAL

KANHAIYA PRASAD /SIYARAM JOSHI
KESHAV AWASTHI /SOHAN LAL AWASTHI
SUMAN /MOHAR SINGH

KOMAL /MAOHAN RAM

NIDHI /JAGJEEWAN SINGH CHAUHAN
POOJA /GANESH PRASAD

ANJU /ABBAL SINGH

ANJAN RAJ /garib lal

NAMRTA /shyam lal

ASHISH KUMAR /DAULAT RAM

RASHMI /kalyan singh

PRIYANKA /bhawanu lal

KIRAN KANDARI /DEVENDRA SINGH KANDARI
SMITA /nand lal

ARTI RAWAT /SATE SINGH RAWAT
PUSHPA /SHENU LAL

SANTOSHI /ROSHAN LAL

GANGA /BAJARI LAL

KUMARI BHAWANA /KAMAL SINGH
BABITA /HAYAT SINGH

NEERAJ SINGH /TEEKA SINGH

BOBBY KAINTHOLA /KANTA PRASAD
ANUJ SINGH /GANGA SINGH

SACHIN SINGH /RACHPAL SINGH
DEEPSHIKHA /BHARAT SINGH

SHASHI /RANBEET LAL

SUMATI /sher singh

KRISHNA KUMAR /KUNWAR RAM
KESHAV BIJALWAN /RAMNIWAS
ABHISHEK BADHANI /MOHAN LAL BADHANI
SUNIL KUMAR /ALAM LAL

DHEERAJ KUMAR /NAND LAL TAMTA
SURAJ KUMAR /PREM LAL

ANJU /PREM SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR /MANWAR SINGH

SATISH CHANDRA /SURESH LAL
BHASKAR CHANDRA /SURESH CHANDRA
ANIL KUMAR /JASPAL LAL

KAMLESH MUYAL /RAMESH LAL

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX6723
XXXXXX4228
XXXXXX9463
XXXXXX9415
XXXXXX8936
XXXXXX9546
XXXXXXT7437
XXXXXX2502
XXXXXX4265
XXXXXX4990
XXXXXX8076
XXXXXX4510
XXXXXX1573
XXXXXX4626
XXXXXX0830
XXXXXX2581
XXXXXX1760
XXXXXX7031
XXXXXX4958
XXXXXX0642
XXXXXX8378
XXXXXX6705
XXXXXX5622
XXXXXX8949
XXXXXX2809
XXXXXX5377
XXXXXX4659
XXXXXX5572
XXXXXX3518
XXXXXX6268
XXXXXX0259
XXXXXX5241
XXXXXX6768
XXXXXX9167
XXXXXX5489
XXXXXX5507
XXXXXX4304
XXXXXX0230
XXXXXX6659
XXXXXX5868

NSP 2.0

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

page 1 of 2



NSP 2.0

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

UT201920007475575
UT201920007477819
UT201920007478561
UT201920007480957
UT201920007516515
UT201920007517613
UT201920007559560
UT201920007575451
UT201920007583233
UT201920007680423
UT201920007741441
UT201920007745697
UT201920009115790
UT201920009172489
UT201920009179403
UT201920009211478
UT201920010252337
UT201920010272379
UT201920010385090

TINKU KUMAR /SURESH LAL
ANURADHA /HEERA LAL

SING RAJ /RAMESH CHAND

GOVIND SINGH /GHANSHYAM

PANKAJ KUMAR /KUSHLA MISTRY
PINKI /CHINTAMANI NAUDIYAL

ANITA /mahidhar

SONAM /DINESH LAL

KIRAN /JASPAL LAL

LAXMI /MADAN SINGH

KM NEETU UFFALDIYAL /KISHAN SINGH
KM BHAWANA /DEVRAM VERMA

ROJI SINGH /JAYENDRA SINGH
AJENDRA SINGH /DINESH SINGH

AJAY PRASAD /CHANDRAMANI JOSHI
SHUBHAM ARYA /NAVEEN KUMAR ARYA
ROSHAN LAL /MEHARWAN LAL
PRAKASH LAL /BHAJRAM LAL
NIVEDITA /TILAK RAM

XXXXXX5883
XXXXXX0676
XXXXXX5916
XXXXXX8744
XXXXXX7052
XXXXXX3740
XXXXXX9332
XXXXXX2560
XXXXXX2953
XXXXXX5853
XXXXXX6849
XXXXXX3446
XXXXXX8230
XXXXXX0471
XXXXXX6590
XXXXXX6691
XXXXXX0149
XXXXXX7980
XXXXXX0404

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)

B.ED EDUCATION)
B.ED EDUCATION)
B.ED EDUCATION)
B.ED EDUCATION)

== ===

POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

page 2 of 2



