NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UT201920005424417	JAYVEER /ABBAL LAL	XXXXXX6723	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
2	UT201920005569385	KANHAIYA PRASAD /SIYARAM JOSHI	XXXXXX4228	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
3	UT201920005590938	KESHAV AWASTHI /SOHAN LAL AWASTHI	XXXXXX9463	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
4	UT201920005773786	SUMAN /MOHAR SINGH	XXXXXX9415	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
5	UT201920006256674	KOMAL /MAOHAN RAM	XXXXXX8936	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
6	UT201920006340323	NIDHI /JAGJEEWAN SINGH CHAUHAN	XXXXXX9546	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
7	UT201920006360150	POOJA /GANESH PRASAD	XXXXXX7437	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
8	UT201920006362815	ANJU /ABBAL SINGH	XXXXXX2502	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
9	UT201920006404059	ANJAN RAJ /garib lal	XXXXXX4265	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
10	UT201920006538060	NAMRTA /shyam lal	XXXXXX4990	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
11	UT201920006609630	ASHISH KUMAR /DAULAT RAM	XXXXXX8076	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
12	UT201920006612616	RASHMI /kalyan singh	XXXXXX4510	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
13	UT201920006662794	PRIYANKA /bhawanu lal	XXXXXX1573	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
14	UT201920006667595	KIRAN KANDARI /DEVENDRA SINGH KANDARI	XXXXXX4626	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
15	UT201920006687748	SMITA /nand lal	XXXXXX0830	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
16	UT201920006687900	ARTI RAWAT /SATE SINGH RAWAT	XXXXXX2581	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
17	UT201920006697954	PUSHPA /SHENU LAL	XXXXXX1760	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
18	UT201920006699528	SANTOSHI /ROSHAN LAL	XXXXXX7031	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
19	UT201920006702382	GANGA /BAJARI LAL	XXXXXX4958	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
20	UT201920006704174	KUMARI BHAWANA /KAMAL SINGH	XXXXXX0642	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
21	UT201920006706675	BABITA /HAYAT SINGH	XXXXXX8378	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
22	UT201920006714477	NEERAJ SINGH /TEEKA SINGH	XXXXXX6705	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
23	UT201920006728906	BOBBY KAINTHOLA /KANTA PRASAD	XXXXXX5622	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
24	UT201920006732387	ANUJ SINGH /GANGA SINGH	XXXXXX8949	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
25	UT201920006744711	SACHIN SINGH /RACHPAL SINGH	XXXXXX2809	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
26	UT201920006777825	DEEPSHIKHA /BHARAT SINGH	XXXXXX5377	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
27	UT201920006794306	SHASHI/RANBEET LAL	XXXXXX4659	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
28	UT201920006805321	SUMATI /sher singh	XXXXXX5572	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
29	UT201920006811380	KRISHNA KUMAR /KUNWAR RAM	XXXXXX3518	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
30	UT201920006871133	KESHAV BIJALWAN /RAMNIWAS	XXXXXX6268	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
31	UT201920006875386	ABHISHEK BADHANI /MOHAN LAL BADHANI	XXXXXX0259	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
32	UT201920006934593	SUNIL KUMAR /ALAM LAL	XXXXXX5241	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
33	UT201920007223928	DHEERAJ KUMAR /NAND LAL TAMTA	XXXXXX6768	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
34	UT201920007225268	SURAJ KUMAR /PREM LAL	XXXXXX9167	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
35	UT201920007235852	ANJU /PREM SINGH	XXXXXX5489	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
36	UT201920007288940	SUNIL KUMAR /MANWAR SINGH	XXXXXX5507	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
37	UT201920007359737	SATISH CHANDRA /SURESH LAL	XXXXXX4304	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
38	UT201920007362017	BHASKAR CHANDRA /SURESH CHANDRA	XXXXXX0230	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
39	UT201920007465554	ANIL KUMAR /JASPAL LAL	XXXXXX6659	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
40	UT201920007467384	KAMLESH MUYAL /RAMESH LAL	XXXXXX5868	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 2

			i		
Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
41	UT201920007475575	TINKU KUMAR /SURESH LAL	XXXXXX5883	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
42	UT201920007477819	ANURADHA /HEERA LAL	XXXXXX0676	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
43	UT201920007478561	SING RAJ /RAMESH CHAND	XXXXXX5916	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
44	UT201920007480957	GOVIND SINGH /GHANSHYAM	XXXXXX8744	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
45	UT201920007516515	PANKAJ KUMAR /KUSHLA MISTRY	XXXXXX7052	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
46	UT201920007517613	PINKI/CHINTAMANI NAUDIYAL	XXXXXX3740	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
47	UT201920007559560	ANITA /mahidhar	XXXXXX9332	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
48	UT201920007575451	SONAM /DINESH LAL	XXXXXX2560	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
49	UT201920007583233	KIRAN /JASPAL LAL	XXXXXX2953	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
50	UT201920007680423	LAXMI /MADAN SINGH	XXXXXX5853	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
51	UT201920007741441	KM NEETU UFFALDIYAL /KISHAN SINGH	XXXXXX6849	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
52	UT201920007745697	KM BHAWANA /DEVRAM VERMA	XXXXXX3446	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
53	UT201920009115790	ROJI SINGH /JAYENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX8230	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
54	UT201920009172489	AJENDRA SINGH /DINESH SINGH	XXXXXX0471	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
55	UT201920009179403	AJAY PRASAD /CHANDRAMANI JOSHI	XXXXXX6590	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR OBC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
56	UT201920009211478	SHUBHAM ARYA /NAVEEN KUMAR ARYA	XXXXXX6691	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
57	UT201920010252337	ROSHAN LAL /MEHARWAN LAL	XXXXXX0149	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
58	UT201920010272379	PRAKASH LAL /BHAJRAM LAL	XXXXXX7980	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND
59	UT201920010385090	NIVEDITA /TILAK RAM	XXXXXX0404	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	POST-MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR SC STUDENTS-UTTARAKHAND

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2